HYDRAULIC
PARTS
2024
Întotdeauna Soluția Potrivită
PENTAGON SINCE 1991
PTG
Pentagon Ltd. is a company with wholly private capital, established in 1991, which promotes and sells
high-performance products, as a representative and distributor of companies with a long history and tradition

>Max Pressure: 700 bar
-Single acting & Spring return
-Coupler port PT 3/8
Model Tonnage (ton) Stroke (mm)
Oil
capacity (cc)
Effective area
(cm2)
Collapsed
Height A (mm)
Extended
Height B (mm)
Outside
Diameter C (mm)
ESR-550 5 50 36 7.1 144 194 50
ESR-5100 5 100 71 7.1 194 294 50
ESR-5150 5 150 107 7.1 244 394 50
ESR-1050 10 50 80 15.9 147 197 63
ESR-10100 10 100 159 15.9 197 297 63
ESR-10150 10 150 239 15.9 247 397 63
ESR-10200 10 200 318 15.9 297 497 63
ESR-2050 20 50 166 33.2 150 200 88
ESR-20100 20 100 332 33.2 222 322 88
ESR-20150 20 150 498 33.2 272 422 88
ESR-20200 20 200 664 33.2 322 522 88
ESR-3050 30 50 221 44.2 172 222 106
ESR-30100 30 100 442 44.2 222 322 106
ESR-30150 30 150 663 44.2 272 422 106
ESR-30200 30 200 884 44.2 322 522 106
ESR-5050 50 50 354 70.8 190 240 128
ESR-50100 50 100 708 70.8 240 340 128
ESR-50150 50 150 1062 70.8 290 440 128
ESR-50200 50 200 1416 70.8 340 540 128
ESR-50250 50 250 1770 70.8 390 640 128
ESR-10050 100 50 716 143.1 222 272 185
ESR-100100 100 100 1431 143.1 272 372 185
ESR-100150 100 150 2147 143.1 322 472 185
ESR-100200 100 200 2862 143.1 372 572 185
ESR-100250 100 250 3578 143.1 422 672 185
Applicable Products
P.25
P.22
PTG

-Handle is available (optional)
-Special size is available (optional)
Model Tonnage (ton) Stroke (mm)
Oil
capacity (cc)
Effective area
(cm2)
Collapsed
Height A (mm)
Extended
Height B (mm)
Outside
Diameter C (mm)
Cylinder
Bore diaD (mm)
EDR-10150 10 150 239 15.9 272 422 64 45
EDR-10200 10 200 318 15.9 322 522 64 45
EDR-10250 10 250 398 15.9 372 622 64 45
EDR-10300 10 300 477 15.9 422 722 64 45
EDR-20150 20 150 498 33.2 282 432 98 65
EDR-20200 20 200 664 33.2 332 532 98 65
EDR-20250 20 250 830 33.2 382 632 98 65
EDR-20300 20 300 996 33.2 432 732 98 65
EDR-30150 30 150 662 44.1 282 432 108 75
EDR-30200 30 200 882 44.1 332 532 108 75
EDR-30250 30 250 1103 44.1 382 632 108 75
EDR-30300 30 300 1323 44.1 432 732 108 75
EDR-50150 50 150 1062 70.8 315 465 128 95
EDR-50200 50 200 1416 70.8 365 565 128 95
EDR-50250 50 250 1770 70.8 415 665 128 95
EDR-50300 50 300 2124 70.8 465 765 128 95
EDR-100150 100 150 2147 143.1 335 485 178 135
EDR-100200 100 200 2862 143.1 385 585 178 135
EDR-100250 100 250 3578 143.1 458 708 178 135
EDR-100300 100 300 4293 143.1 508 808 178 135
EDR-150150 150 150 3207 213.8 375 525 217 165
EDR-150200 150 200 4276 213.8 455 655 217 165
EDR-150250 150 250 5345 213.8 505 755 217 165
EDR-150300 150 300 6414 213.8 555 855 217 165
EDR-200150 200 150 4253 283.5 447 597 247 190
EDR-200200 200 200 5670 283.5 497 697 247 190
EDR-200250 200 250 7088 283.5 547 797 247 190
EDR-200300 200 300 8505 283.5 597 897 247 190
EDR-300150 300 150 6506 433.7 505 655 317 235
EDR-300200 300 200 8674 433.7 555 755 317 235
EDR-300250 300 250 10843 433.7 605 855 317 235
EDR-300300 300 300 13011 433.7 655 955 317 235
PTG
HYDRAULIC CYLINDERS & JACKS
9

-Mounting collar designed to hold full force.
-Smooth piston resist friction & corrosion
-Solid plunger with hardened saddle
Model Tonnage (ton) Stroke (mm)
Oil
capacity (cc)
Effective area
(cm2)
Collapsed
Height A (mm)
Extended
Height B (mm)
Outside
Diameter C (mm)
ESRA-2050 20 50 156 31.2 128 178 96
ESRA-20100 20 100 312 31.2 178 278 96
ESRA-20150 20 150 468 31.2 228 378 96
ESRA-3050 30 50 221 44.2 137 187 108
ESRA-30100 30 100 442 44.2 187 287 108
ESRA-30150 30 150 663 44.2 237 387 108
ESRA-5050 50 50 354 70.8 147 197 136
ESRA-50100 50 100 708 70.8 197 297 136
ESRA-50150 50 150 1062 70.8 247 397 136
ESRA-50200 50 200 1416 70.8 297 497 136
ESRA-10050 100 50 716 143.1 185 235 195
ESRA-100100 100 100 1431 143.1 235 335 195
ESRA-100150 100 150 2147 143.1 285 435 195
ESRA-100200 100 200 2862 143.1 335 535 195
ESRA-150100 150 100 2138 213.8 245 345 247
ESRA-150150 150 150 3207 213.8 295 445 247
Applicable Products
P.25
P.23
PTG

10 50 88 176 130 180 75
ESCH-2015 20 15 49 32.8 130 145 105
ESCH-2050 20 50 164 32.8 165 215 105
ESCH-2075 20 75 246 32.8 190 265 105
※ESCH-20150 20 150 - - - - -
ESCH-3060 30 60 286 47.7 180 240 115
※ESCH-30150 30 150 - - - - -
ESCH-5075 50 75 530 70.7 238 313 159
ESCH-6075 60 75 671 89.5 238 313 169
※ESCH-60150 60 150 - - - - -
ESCH-10075 100 75 1155 154 268 343 218
EDCH-2075
Double
acting
20 75 246 32.8 195 270 105
EDCH-3060 30 60 392 65.3 223 283 158
EDCH-30150 30 150 980 65.3 313 463 158
EDCH-30260 30 260 1698 65.3 423 683 158
EDCH-6090 60 90 990 110 329 419 165
EDCH-60130 60 130 1430 110 369 499 165
EDCH-60260 60 260 2860 110 499 759 165
EDCH-10040 100 40 582 145.5 286 326 227
EDCH-100150 100 150 2183 145.5 396 546 227
EDCH-100260 100 260 3783 145.5 506 766 227
EDCH-150200 150 200 4206 210.3 475 675 270
※ Consult to factory
PTG
HYDRAULIC CYLINDERS & JACKS

PTG
16
LOCK NUT CYLINDER ELNR-SERIES
Model Tonnage (ton) Stroke (mm)
Oil
capacity (cc)
Effective area
(cm2)
Collapsed
Height A (mm)
Extended
Height B (mm)
Outside
Diameter C (mm)
ELNR-5050 50 50 121.5 24.3 215 265 128
ELNR-50150 50 150 365 24.3 315 465 128
ELNR-50300 50 300 729 24.3 465 765 128
ELNR-10050 100 50 716 143.1 262 312 185
ELNR-100150 100 150 2147 143.1 362 512 185
ELNR-100300 100 300 4293 143.1 512 812 185
ELNR-15050 150 50 1069 213.8 345 395 225
ELNR-150150 150 150 3207 213.8 445 595 225
ELNR-150300 150 300 6414 213.8 595 895 225
ELNR-30050 300 50 2169 433.7 535 585 317
ELNR-300150 300 150 6506 433.7 635 785 317
ELNR-300300 300 300 13011 433.7 785 1085 317
ELNR-50050 500 50 3653 730.6 565 615 408
ELNR-500150 500 150 10959 730.6 665 815 408
ELNR-500300 500 300 21918 730.6 815 1115 408
>CAPACITY: 50 -500 ton
>STROKE: 50-300 mm
>Max Pressure: 700 bar
-Safety lock nut for mechanical load holding

ERW60-4500-XXXX-(OOOOO)
> Specification
Ordering information
-If the Hz is changed to 50, the flow late and pressure should be 12m3/Hr (14.6 bar).
Hose & reel
ROCKY WASHER
PTG
HYDRAULIC EQUIPMENTS
47
FLUSHING UNIT
DESCRIPTION
This equipment is designed and built up for flushing & testing inside the piping line of the vessels.
If leakage or any abnormal working are happened during test the system stops automatically.
1. �� = FLOW
2. OPTION (XXXX) = Oil/water tank capacity
   ( Seperated TANK type _S ; ex) 1500S )
3. POWER(00000) = AC220/3 Ф , AC380/3 Ф , AC440/3 Ф
4. Special size is available(optional).
EFU-B-60-�� -XXXX-(OOOOO)
FLUSHING UNIT OIL: B, WATER: W
>
Hz( 50 or 60)
Pressure : 10 ~ 40 bar
> Flow late : 10 ~ 145 m3/Hr
> Power : AC220/3Φ , AC380/3Φ , AC440/3Φ
Model Flow late (Pressure) Liquid OPTION (XXXX) (Oil/Water tank capacity)(L)
EFU-B-60-�� -XXXX-(OOOOO)
 10 ~ 145 m3/Hr
(10 ~ 40 bar)
Oil
1) All in one type : 500, 1000, 1500
2) Seperated type : 2000, 2500, 3000
EFU-B-50-�� -XXXX-(OOOOO)
8 ~ 120 m3/Hr
(10 ~ 40 bar)
Oil
1) All in one type : 500, 1000, 1500
2) Seperated type : 2000, 2500, 3000
EFU-W-60-�� -XXXX-(OOOOO)
100 ~ 150 m3/Hr
14 bar
Water 1) Seperated type : 2000, 2500, 3000
EFU-W-50-�� -XXXX-(OOOOO)
80 ~ 125 m3/Hr
14 bar
Water
>